ACPE Semester 12024 Timetable - PER units

Unit Code

PER1103

PER1104

PER1111

PER1112

PER1113

PER1205

PER1208

Unit Title

Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy
Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy
Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy
Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy
Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy

Introduction to Responsible Fitness Management

Introduction to Responsible Fitness Management

Physical Literacy for Children & Young People
Physical Literacy for Children & Young People
Physical Literacy for Children & Young People
Physical Literacy for Children & Young People

Football Principles and Practices

Foundations of Sport Development
Foundations of Sport Development
Foundations of Sport Development

Foundations of Sport Development

Officiating
Officiating
Officiating

Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport
Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport

Class Type

Lecture

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Workshop 1

Lecture

Workshop 1
Workshop 1
Workshop 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Group
Option**

All
1

All

Day

Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Mon

Thu
Thu

Mon
Thu
Thu

Tue

Fri

Tue
Wed
Thu
Thu

Wed
Fri
Fri

Tue

Tue

Class Start

11:00 AM
2:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

9:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
12:00 PM

(Current at 29/1/2024; may be subject to change)

Class End

12:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:30 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM

3:00 PM
2:00 PM

Room type

classroom
hall
hall
hall
hall

classroom

classroom

classroom
hall
hall
hall

hall (or online) some weeks;
all must come on campus on the
May 25-26 weekend

classroom
classroom
classroom

classroom

via Zoom
hall
hall

classroom

hall

updated since previous version

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". Ifonly "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".

Page 1 of 2



ACPE Semester 12024 Timetable - PER units

Unit Code

PER2101

PER2102

PER2105

PER2106

PER2111

PER2112

PER2113

PER3105

Unit Title

Class Type

Composition and Performance - students must attend both tutor Tutorial 1

Composition and Performance - students must attend both tutor Tutorial 2

Professional Communication
Professional Communication
Professional Communication
Professional Communication

Professional Communication

Strength and Conditioning
Strength and Conditioning
Strength and Conditioning
Strength and Conditioning
Strength and Conditioning

Strength and Conditioning

Performance Analysis & Research in Coaching
Performance Analysis & Research in Coaching

Performance Analysis & Research in Coaching

Leadership and Management in Football

Leadership and Management in Football

Football in Education & the Community (WIL)

Football Tactics, Strategies and Analytics

Advanced Strength and Conditioning
Advanced Strength and Conditioning

Advanced Strength and Conditioning

Lecture

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Workshop 1

Workshop 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Group
Option**

1
1

All
football
1
2
3

All

“au A W N R

All
1
2

Day

Mon

Tue

Thu

Thu

Thu
Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu

Tue

Tue
Tue

Wed

Tue

Tue

Wed

Mon

Tue
Tue

Tue

Class Start

1:00 PM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

(Current at 29/1/2024; may be subject to change)

Class End

3:00 PM
10:30 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Room type

external gymnastics centre

dance studio

classroom
classroom
classroom
classroom

classroom

classroom
gym
gym
gym
gym
gym

classroom
classroom

classroom

classroom

classroom

classroom & external placements

mac lab

classroom
gym
gym

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". Ifonly "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".
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