Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type		
PER1103	Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy	Lecture	All	Mon	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom		
	Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	2:30 PM	4:30 PM	hall		
	Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy	Tutorial 1	2	Wed	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	hall		
	Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy	Tutorial 1	3	Wed	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	hall		
	Coaching Techniques and Pedagogy	Tutorial 1	football	Mon	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	hall		
PER1104	Introduction to Responsible Fitness Management	Lecture	1	Thu	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	classroom		
	Introduction to Responsible Fitness Management	Tutorial 1	1	Thu	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom		
PER1111	Physical Literacy for Children & Young People	Lecture	All	Mon	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	classroom		
	Physical Literacy for Children & Young People	Tutorial 1	1	Thu	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	hall		
	Physical Literacy for Children & Young People	Tutorial 1	2	Thu	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	hall		
	Physical Literacy for Children & Young People	Tutorial 1	3	Tue	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	hall		
PER1112	Football Principles and Practices	Workshop 1	1	Fri	8:00 AM	11:00 AM	hall (or online) some weeks; all must come on campus on the May 25-26 weekend		
PER1113	Foundations of Sport Development	Lecture	All	Tue	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	classroom		
	Foundations of Sport Development	Workshop 1	1	Wed	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom		
	Foundations of Sport Development	Workshop 1	2	Thu	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom		
	Foundations of Sport Development	Workshop 1	3	Thu	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom		
PER1205	Officiating	Lecture	All	Wed	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	via Zoom		
	Officiating	Tutorial 1	1	Fri	11:30 AM	1:30 PM	hall		
	Officiating	Tutorial 1	2	Fri	1:30 PM	3:30 PM	hall		
PER1208	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	Lecture	1	Tue	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	classroom		
	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	hall		
updated since previous version									

Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type
PER2101	Composition and Performance - students must attend both tutor	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	external gymnastics centre
	Composition and Performance - students must attend both tutor	Tutorial 2	1	Tue	8:00 AM	10:30 AM	dance studio
PER2102	Professional Communication	Lecture	All	Thu	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	classroom
	Professional Communication	Tutorial 1	football	Thu	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom
	Professional Communication	Tutorial 1	1	Thu	1:30 PM	3:30 PM	classroom
	Professional Communication	Tutorial 1	2	Fri	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
	Professional Communication	Tutorial 1	3	Fri	12:30 PM	2:30 PM	classroom
PER2105	Strength and Conditioning	Lecture	All	Mon	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
	Strength and Conditioning	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	gym
	Strength and Conditioning	Tutorial 1	2	Mon	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	gym
	Strength and Conditioning	Tutorial 1	3	Thu	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	gym
	Strength and Conditioning	Tutorial 1	4	Thu	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	gym
	Strength and Conditioning	Tutorial 1	5	Tue	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	gym
PER2106	Performance Analysis & Research in Coaching	Lecture	All	Tue	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	classroom
	Performance Analysis & Research in Coaching	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	9:30 AM	11:30 AM	classroom
	Performance Analysis & Research in Coaching	Tutorial 1	2	Wed	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
PER2111	Leadership and Management in Football	Lecture	1	Tue	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	classroom
		Tutorial 1	1	Tue	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	classroom
PER2112	Football in Education & the Community (WIL)	Workshop 1	1	Wed	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom & external placements
PER2113	Football Tactics, Strategies and Analytics	Workshop 1	1	Mon	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	mac lab
PER3105	Advanced Strength and Conditioning	Lecture	All	Tue	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	classroom
	Advanced Strength and Conditioning	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	gym
	Advanced Strength and Conditioning	Tutorial 1	2	Tue	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	gym